Data de Inscrigao

08/02/2017
08/02/2017
09/02/2017
09/02/2017
10/02/2017
09/03/2017
23/03/2017
28/03/2017
28/03/2017
02/04/2017
17/04/2017
18/04/2017
27/04/2017
27/04/2017
09/05/2017
09/06/2017
03/07/2017
05/07/2017
08/08/2017
09/08/2017
21/08/2017
30/08/2017
04/09/2017
25/09/2017
25/09/2017
18/10/2017
19/10/2017
31/10/2017
06/11/2017
21/11/2017
23/11/2017
30/11/2017
06/12/2017
07/12/2017
11/12/2017

Local de Inscrigao

Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Araca
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Vila Nova
Vila Nova
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Pimpolho
Pimpolho
Pimpolho
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Vila Nova
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz
Criancga Feliz
Anjo Meu
Criancga Feliz

Nome do Responsavel

Suelen dos Santos Silva
Veronica Garcia de Souza
Alessandra Manoel
Renata Gongalves Pereira
Lidiane Angelica Lana Reis
Patricia Di Carla Aimeida de Carvalho
Denilza Campos de Souza
Tammy Ramalho
Selma Demetria Suzartu
Marcela do Prado Tallada
Rosiana da Silva Cardoso
Heloisa Bruneto Dias Moitinho
Ana Paula Jeronimode Albuquerque
Gisele dos Santos Freitas
Patricia Araujo da Silva
Debora Esteves Guedes Alves
Stefani Cristiane Marcondes da Silva
Franciele Lima Vieira
Viviane Oliveira
Gislaine Ferraz de Campos Alves
Topasio Asmin Aparecida do Carmo
Sheila Alves Moreira
Elaine Cristina Barros
Thais Zochi Simino
Whitney Salvaia Marques Adorno
Elisabete Marques dos Santos Silva
Laudiceia Cunha Pires Martins
Gislaine Mayara de Moraes
Priscila Pereira Souza
Bruna Ribeiro Fernandes
Luana Araujo Castro
Tatiane Amorim Santos
Ruth Santamarina
Rosangela da Silva Santos
Elaine Cristine Veiga Solar






Tempo de Residéncia

26 anos
16 ANOS
12 ANOS
02 ANOS
9 MESES
2 ANOS
15 ANOS
2 DIAS
1 MES
30 ANOS
5 MESES
1 SEMANA
2 ANOS
2 SEMANAS
5 DIAS
12 ANOS
1 MES
10 ANOS
2 SEMANAS
12 ANOS
2 MESES
2 MESES
5 MESES
1 MES
6 MESES
2 SEMANAS
40 ANOS
8 ANOS
30 DIAS
28 ANOS

2 ANOS E MEIO

4 MESES
15 DIAS
1 MES
20 DIAS

Nome da Crianga
(sigla)
M.E.S.A.
E.S.G.G.
A.G.M.R.
M.E.G.R.
AF.R.C.
L.F.
M.H.S.
J.HR.P.
S.S.G.S.
L.PTS.
T.C.N.
B.B.M.
E.AM.
I.LF.P.
G.S.S.
D.R.E.A.
J.F.M.S.
N.V.P.
L.O.M.
LA.
R.J.C.R.
K.V.AM.
K.I.B.S.
D.zZS.
I.S.0.
B.M.D.
G.C.P.M.
M.V.M.R.S.
M.S.F.
G.R.N.
K.AP.RM.
HA.R.
J.P.S.N.
K.V.S.S.
k.V.S.

Data de Nascimento

01/03/2014
02/08/2014
28/12/2014
30/05/2014
09/11/2014
14/07/2014
29/06/2014
11/11/2014
19/04/2014
14/07/2014
25/01/2015
13/02/2014
23/12/2014
22/12/2014
07/03/2014
20/12/2014
26/05/2014
12/10/2014
24/01/2015
08/02/2014
11/06/2014
10/06/2014
03/06/2014
07/01/2015
09/09/2014
17/03/2014
01/12/2014
20/12/2014
27/06/2014
17/08/2014
16/02/2014
22/03/2014
12/09/2014
15/01/2015
09/08/2014






